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H5IEE 2A17H(A) | 2A18H(X) | 2A19H(K) | 2A20H(K) | 2A21H(s&)
UsD/JPY 1 1 4 1 0
EUR/JPY 1 1 4 1 0
GBP/JPY 1 1 4 1 0
AUD/JPY 1 1 4 1 0
NzZD/JPY 1 1 4 1 0
CAD/JPY 1 1 4 1 0
CHF/JPY 1 1 4 1 0
ZAR/JPY 1 1 4 1 0
TRY/IPY 1 1 4 1 0
EUR/USD 1 1 3 1 1
GBP/USD 1 1 3 1 1
EUR/GBP 1 1 3 1 1
AUD/USD 1 1 3 1 1
NZD/USD 1 1 3 1 1
USD/CHF 1 1 3 1 1
USD/CAD 1 1 1 3 1
EUR/CHF 1 1 3 1 1
GBP/CHF 1 1 3 1 1
EUR/AUD 1 1 3 1 1
AUD/NZD 1 1 3 1 1
EUR/CAD 1 1 3 1 1
AUD/CHF 1 1 3 1 1
NzZD/CHF 1 1 3 1 1
NOK/JPY 1 1 4 1 0
SEK/JPY 1 1 4 1 0
SGD/JPY 1 1 4 1 0
HKD/JPY 1 1 4 1 0
MXN/JPY 1 1 4 1 0
PLN/JPY 1 1 4 1 0
HUF/JPY 1 1 4 1 0
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2A17H(A)

2A18H(NX)

2A19H(K)

2A20H(K)

2A21H(&)

USD/HKD

1

1

3

1

1

USD/HUF

1

1

1

1

USD/MXN

USD/PLN

USD/SGD

3
3
3
3

USD/TRY

[

USD/ZAR

EUR/NOK

EUR/NZD

EUR/PLN

EUR/SEK

EUR/SGD

EUR/TRY

EUR/ZAR

GBP/AUD

GBP/CAD

GBP/NZD

AUD/CAD

CAD/CHF

[

NzZD/CAD

[

CNH/JPY

CZK/IPY

THB/JPY

ILS/IPY

AXOUSD/JpPY

AXOEUR/JPY

XOGBP/JIPY

XOAUD/JIPY
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ARXOEUR/USD

[

AOGBP/USD
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